Nettleham Medical Practice — PPG Voluntary

Driving Scheme Fees

Nettleham to
Nettleham to

Reepham to
Reepham to

Fiskerton to
Fiskerton to

Short Ferry to
Short Ferry to

Cherry W to
Cherry W to

Greetwell to
Greetwell to

North Greetwell to
North Greetwell to

Carlton Centre to
Carlton Centre to

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

£3.50
£5.00

£4.00
£3.50

£6.00
£5.00

£10.00
£10.00

£5.00
£3.50

£7.00
£5.00

£4.00
£5.00

£6.50
£6.50

Glebe Park to
Glebe Park to

Scothern to
Scothern to

Sudbrooke to
Sudbrooke to

Langworth to
Langworth to

Newball to
Newball to

Little Cherry to
Little Cherry to

Welton to
Welton to

Lincoln to
Lincoln to
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Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

Nettleham Surgery
Cherry Willingham Surgery

£7.00
£7.50

£5.50
£7.00

£4.50
£6.00

£7.50
£7.50

£10.00
£10.00

£5.50
£4.50

£8.00
£10.00

£6.50
£6.50



