Nettleham Medical Practice – PPG Voluntary Driving Scheme Fees

Nettleham to	Nettleham Surgery	£3.50	Glebe Park to	Nettleham Surgery	£7.00
Nettleham to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£5.00	Glebe Park to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£7.50
Reepham to	Nettleham Surgery	£4.00	Scothern to	Nettleham Surgery	£5.50
Reepham to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£3.50	Scothern to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£7.00
Fiskerton to	Nettleham Surgery	£6.00	Sudbrooke to	Nettleham Surgery	£4.50
Fiskerton to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£5.00	Sudbrooke to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£6.00
Short Ferry to	Nettleham Surgery	£10.00	Langworth to	Nettleham Surgery	£7.50
Short Ferry to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£10.00	Langworth to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£7.50
Cherry W to	Nettleham Surgery	£5.00	Newball to	Nettleham Surgery	£10.00
Cherry W to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£3.50	Newball to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£10.00
Greetwell to	Nettleham Surgery	£7.00	Little Cherry to	Nettleham Surgery	£5.50
Greetwell to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£5.00	Little Cherry to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£4.50
North Greetwell to	Nettleham Surgery	£4.00	Welton to	Nettleham Surgery	£8.00
North Greetwell to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£5.00	Welton to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£10.00
Carlton Centre to	Nettleham Surgery	£6.50	Lincoln to	Nettleham Surgery	£6.50
Carlton Centre to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£6.50	Lincoln to	Cherry Willingham Surgery	£6.50

Updated 21 Dec 24 DHead